Unterfranken | Sommer 2019
Herren Bezirksklasse 1 Gr. 002

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Gruppe kompakt | Status vorlaufig, 01.04.2019

Spielleiter: Michael Durr, 97840 Hafenlohr, Windheimer Str. 1
Tel: 09391 3145 / Fax: . / eMail: michael.duerr@btv.de

TC Burgsinn (07045)
Am Bribel 10, 97775 Burgsinn

G 09356 1385 vorstand@tc-burgsinn.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

1 N Kress, Hans-Jorg
2 1 Konig, Matthias
3 2 Muthig, Thomas
4 3 Belz, Wolfgang

5 5 Bittner, Lucas

6 6 GroB, Christoph
7 4 Heinzel, Matthias
8 7 Pfeifroth, Andre
9 8 Kistner, Martin
10 9 Pfeifroth, Uwe

11 10 Havel, Andreas

12 11 Amend, Steffen

13 12 Sachs, Christian

14 17 Kdihlwein, Michael
15 14 Kihlwein, Johannes
16 15 Kihlwein, Alexande.
» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Andre Pfeifroth; T 09356/933422
m 0170 9361678; andre-pfeifroth@web.de

TC Neubrunn (07141)

Am WeiBen Flirlein, 97277 Neubrunn
G 09307 321 tennisclub.neubrunn@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)
2 Schafer, Simon

4 Résch, Manuel

3 Beck, Carsten

7  Lohr, Simon

5 Seitz, Christof

6 Klug, Roland

10 Popp, Dominic

8 Mudller, Julian

9 Lenz, Alexander

10 11 Brand, Adrian

11 12 Fiederling, Thomas
12 16 Martin, Michael

13 23 Martin, Helmut

14 13 Christiansen, Mich.
15 14 Bauer, Stefan

16 15 Labisch, Maximilia.
» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Alexander Lenz
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m 01702468361, lenz-alexander@gmx.de

ID-Nr.

17910698
17410626
17010322
17310266
19601303
18551504
17210296
18511258
19405478
18210760
17402883
17710606
19004280
10200114
10200113
10200112

ID-Nr.

18700847
17310291
17300924
18710899
16902784
16400039
18410918
18611005
18310798
19203334
18010662
18410806
15610621
17610792
17210324
18451378
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TSV Karlstadt (07101)
Baggertsweg, 97753 Karlstadt
G 09353 7014

Ra. Vj.
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Name (Nat.)

Kohler, Markus
Kraft, Benedikt
Hegel, Mario
Schomig, Alexander
Haas, Andreas
Hartmann, Fabian
Siegler, Julian
Engert, Jochen
Liibke, Moritz
Schneider, Tilman
Schmid, Eric
Chirico, Giacomo
Hain, Johannes
Trenkwalder, Luis
Kramer, Thomas
Volkening, Christo.

MF: Fabian Hartmann
m 0175 1028965; fabianhartmann@online.de

TC Hochspessart (07283)
Birkenweg 29, 97833 Habichsthal
T 06020/2110

Ra. Vj.
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Name (Nat.)

Hanzik, Filip ( CZE/§31.6)
Burian, Stanislav ( CZE)
Rebele, Michael

Edwards, Andreas
Hemelka, Jirka ( CZE/§31.6)
Elsesser, Steffen

Nemec, Michal ( CZE/§31.6)
Hepp, Alexander
Steigerwald, Marce.
Schreck, Marius

Uttner, Christoph

Lindow, Jannis

Ehrlich, Daniel

Schulisch, Dominik

Franz, Ralf

Wenzel, Michael

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
MF: Dominik Kunkel
m 0151 42135780; hopeoncelost90@googlemail.com

PDAIKIN

ID-Nr.

18007852
18309826
19901041
19100237
18609050
19004203
19601195
18009809
19600931
10000032
10000648
10005622
10359492
10303332
18509136
10101042

ID-Nr.

18001618
18611770
17701746
18609054
18997150
18311125
17901148
18310803
19800054
19401916
18010680
19903834
18701323
18904296
19007523
18905063

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.
DR/LK 1 1 Zveplan, Roman 18110785
LK2 2 2 Beck, Tobias 18710819
LK9 3 3 Eitel, Sebastian 18210999
LK9 4 4 Beck, Fabian 18310838
LK10 5 5 Herbert, Nico 19103529
LK11 6 6 Eitel, Martin 18403556
LK12 7 8 Schreck, Sebastian 18904278
LK13 8 11 Hock, Johannes 18451743
LK14 9 12 Dédlger, Matthias 18252534
LK15 10 13 Rossberg, Mario 18310742
LK15 11 18 von Kirchbach, Nik. 18603884
LK15 12 14 Smekal, Marco 18403021
LK18 13 15 Scheiber, Alexande. 18153464
LK18 14 16 Hoh, Simon 18653173
LK19 15 17 Dillinger, Manuel 18753038
LK20 MF: Fabian Beck; T 093424850
LK22 fabi.beck@t-online.de

TC Schénbusch Aschaffenburg Il (07275)

Kleine Schonbuschallee 92, 63741 Aschaffenburg

T 06021 80707
DR/LK Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.
LK6 7 N Cadonau, Jakob 10200088
LK7 8 7 Kirolo, Filip 10150486
LK7 9 6 Sauer, Philipp 19800065
LK7 10 N Bergmann, Oliver 18004148
LK8 11 12 Adéam, Deli Mihaly (HUN/§31.6) 10157447
LK11 12 9 Staab, Andre 19200298
LK13 13 16 Turchet, Nicola 19101970
LK13 14 14 Gehrmann, Philip 19500406
LK13 15 N Weniger, Andreas 19002297
LK14 16 24 Prahl, Simon 10152650
LK18 17 19 Falkner, Christian 18210735
LK19 18 18 Rendek, Gergo ( HUN/§31.6) 19760463
LK20 19 17 Elsesser, Felix 19700088
LK20 20 23 Fuchs, Timo 18110781
LK21 21 20 Kumpel, Stefan 18602110
LK21 22 21 Rosehnal, Rene 19300083

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Oliver Bergmann

m 01605361219; obergmannl@gmx.de
TANNENHOF :

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

TSV Kreuzwertheim (07117)
Stadion Kreuzwertheim, 97892 Kreuzwertheim

ESssS

Energie Siidbayern

DR/LK

LK9

LK11
LK11
LK12
LK12
LK14
LK15
LK21
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23

DR/LK

D 175
D 180
D 574
LK2
LK3
LK3
LK5
LK5
LK5
LK7

LK8
LK8
LK8
LK8
LK11

Aduantage You

TC Rot-Weif3 Miltenberg (07135)
Obere Walldiirner-Str. 84, 63897 Miltenberg

G 09371 8771
Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Aulbach, Philipp O.

Wolz, Steffen
Schwing, Michael
Wenzel, Sidney
Grimm, Tom
Steiger, Tobias
Wolz, Christoph
Bergmann, Thomas
Huhn, Peter
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12 10 Ackermann, Nikolau.

13 11 Schmidt, Marco
14 12 Rohe, Kevin

15 13 Becker, Justus

16 N Aulbach, Alexander

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
MF: Steffen Wolz; T 09375-8205
m 0175-7306981; steffenwolz@aol.com

Hovorka, Jiri ( CZE/8§31.6)

Hovorka, Patrik ( CZE/§31.6)

BAYERISCHER
TENNIS-VERBAND

ID-Nr.

17001679
17310264
10368614
18310752
16710437
10104912
10354357
18001350
15202110
17310292
18904475
15800070
16701010
10202698
10256697
10656098

DR/LK

LK9

LK10
LK11
LK11
LK12
LK16
LK16
LK16
LK16
LK17
LK18
LK19
LK19
LK19
LK20
LK20



